
Rank No. Name Overall Points Overall CDR Best DR Best 1000 Time 
1 325 SR M Biney 102 3 1 1:30.988
3 318 SR J Letai 34 10 3 1:32.352
4 304 JR H Choi* 26 12 3 1:31.989
5 302 JR J Berhorst* 18 14 4 1:32.384
6 317 JR G Lee* 8 19 6 1:41.325
7 316 JR E Lee* 4 21 6 1:33.379
8 308 JR K Liu* 2 26 7 1:35.159
9 319 JR L Stahl* 1 25 8 1:33.930

10 314 JR U Willhoite* 0 34 9 1:38.445
12 320 JR S Kwon* 0 34 11 1:43.576
13 305 JR N Hurtado* 0 38 12 1:44.216
14 311 SR M Reisman 0 39 12 1:46.097

2 322 XX R Steenge^ 63 6 2 1:31.785
11 315 XX G Chun ^ 0 34 10 1:38.958

Rank No. Name Overall Points Overall CDR Best DR Best 1000 Time 
1 431 JR B Kim * 102 3 1 1:26.188
2 432 SR C DeClemente 37 11 2 1:26.159
3 436 SR A Callister 34 14 2 1:27.323
4 433 JR W Park* 21 22 3 1:27.704
6 430 JR A Sklutovsky* 18 14 4 1:26.350
8 411 JR H Halling* 6 23 5 1:29.148
9 416 JR J Liu* 5 22 7 1:30.839

10 442 SR C Park 3 26 6 1:26.800
11 450 SR S. M Shupe II 3 40 6 1:30.179
12 427 JR Jing-K Yen* 2 39 7 1:26.719
13 415 JR X Lawrence* 0 37 11 1:29.010
14 420 JR R Shane* 0 41 10 1:27.187
15 406 JR C Chandnani* 0 44 9 1:37.562
16 425 JR G Wheelock* 0 48 12 1:29.345
17 438 SR Jon R Aquino 0 49 14 1:28.354
18 410 JR J Hachem* 0 50 13 1:26.200
19 426 JR D Woodbury* 0 52 14 1:30.332
21 423 JR N Troppe* 0 61 18 1:28.202
22 435 JR M Shim* 0 66 19 1:34.513
24 429 SR L Tow 0 69 21 1:34.929
25 428 JR B Larson* 0 70 20 1:34.662

5 421 XX R Shim ^ 21 25 2 1:27.897
7 418 XX J Macaraeg ^ 8 24 4 1:27.714

20 414 XX L Koo ^ 0 57 18 1:30.584
23 413 XX J Kazanecki ^ 0 68 21 1:31.243

WOMEN- FINAL OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

MEN- FINAL OVERALL CLASSIFICATION



Distance Best 
Number Name Place  Time Level  Place  Time  Level  Place  Time Final Points Rank Time

325 SR M Biney 1 0:44.529 A SEMI 1 0:43.863 A 1 0:43.404 34 1 0:43.404
322 XX R Steenge^ 1 0:45.341 A SEMI 1 0:44.613 A 2 0:43.594 21 2 0:43.594
318 SR J Letai 1 0:45.555 A SEMI 2 0:45.430 A 3 0:44.010 13 3 0:44.010
304 JR H Choi* 1 0:45.522 A SEMI 2 0:45.448 A 4 0:44.208 8 4 0:44.208
302 JR J Berhorst* 2 0:46.224 A SEMI 3 0:45.730 B 1 0:48.787 5 5 0:45.730
317 JR G Lee* 2 0:46.911 A SEMI 3 0:47.139 B 2 0:48.860 3 6 0:46.911
316 JR E Lee* 1 0:45.736 A SEMI 4 9:99.999 B P 9:99.999 7 0:45.736
319 JR L Stahl* 2 0:46.591 A SEMI 4 0:46.160 B P 9:99.999 8 0:46.160
308 JR K Liu* 3 0:46.803 B SEMI 1 0:46.638 C 1 0:46.200 9 0:46.200
315 XX G Chun ^ 3 0:47.234 B SEMI 1 0:47.418 C 2 0:46.397 10 0:46.397
314 JR U Willhoite* 3 0:47.035 B SEMI 2 0:47.507 C 3 0:46.794 11 0:46.794
320 JR S Kwon* 3 0:48.361 B SEMI 2 0:48.753 C 4 0:47.594 12 0:47.594
305 JR N Hurtado* 4 0:51.320 B SEMI 3 0:50.200 D 1 0:51.369 13 0:50.200
311 SR M Reisman 4 0:51.286 B SEMI 3 0:51.561 D 2 0:51.707 14 0:51.286

Distance Best 
Number Name Place  Time Level  Place  Time  Level  Place  Time Final Points Rank Time

431 JR B Kim * 1 0:42.198 A SEMI 1 0:41.745 A 1 0:41.577 34 1 0:41.577
421 XX R Shim ^ 2 0:43.002 A SEMI 2 0:42.293 A 2 0:42.099 21 2 0:42.099
432 SR C DeClemente 1 0:43.240 A SEMI 1 0:42.829 A 3 0:42.148 13 3 0:42.148
418 XX J Macaraeg ^ 1 0:42.439 A SEMI 1 0:42.170 A 4 9:99.999 8 4 0:42.170
430 JR A Sklutovsky* 1 0:42.868 A SEMI 2 0:42.965 B 1 0:42.867 5 5 0:42.867
442 SR C Park 3 0:43.102 A SEMI 2 0:42.907 B 2 0:42.963 3 6 0:42.907
416 JR J Liu* 3 0:43.204 A SEMI 3 0:43.426 B 3 0:43.087 2 7 0:43.087
411 JR H Halling* 2 0:43.335 A SEMI 3 0:43.066 B 4 0:43.315 1 8 0:43.066
436 SR A Callister 2 0:42.756 A SEMI 4 0:43.426 C 1 0:42.929 9 0:42.756
420 JR R Shane* 1 0:42.414 A SEMI 4 9:99.999 C 2 0:43.396 10 0:42.414
415 JR X Lawrence* 2 0:43.321 A SEMI 3 0:44.312 C 3 0:44.300 11 0:43.321
425 JR G Wheelock* 2 0:44.313 A SEMI 4 0:43.628 C 4 1:00.061 12 0:43.628
410 JR J Hachem* 4 0:43.206 B SEMI 1 0:43.109 D 1 0:42.722 13 0:42.722
426 JR D Woodbury* 3 0:43.462 B SEMI 1 0:43.765 D 2 0:44.609 14 0:43.462
433 JR W Park* 5 0:56.063 B SEMI 1 0:44.057 D 3 0:44.936 15 0:44.057
427 JR Jing-K Yen* 3 0:43.472 B SEMI ADV 9:99.999 D 4 9:99.999 16 0:43.472
438 SR Jon R Aquino 4 0:55.908 B SEMI 2 0:43.845 E 1 0:43.138 17 0:43.138
414 XX L Koo ^ 5 0:46.138 B SEMI 3 0:45.468 E 2 0:45.745 18 0:45.468
435 JR M Shim* 4 0:46.902 B SEMI 2 0:45.943 E 3 0:46.153 19 0:45.943
423 JR N Troppe* 5 0:54.341 B SEMI 2 0:44.251 E 4 9:99.999 20 0:44.251
450 SR S. M Shupe II 5 9:99.999 B SEMI P 9:99.999 F 1 0:42.476 21 0:42.476
413 XX J Kazanecki ^ 5 9:99.999 B SEMI 3 0:45.826 F 2 0:44.677 22 0:44.677
406 JR C Chandnani* 4 0:47.979 B SEMI 4 0:46.682 F 3 0:46.544 23 0:46.544
429 SR L Tow 5 1:11.180 B SEMI 5 0:46.937 F 4 0:46.938 24 0:46.937
428 JR B Larson* 3 0:46.020 B SEMI 4 0:46.692 F 5 9:99.999 25 0:46.020

WOMEN- 500 M RESULTS AND DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

MEN- 500 M RESULTS AND DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

WOMEN 500 Quarter 500 Semi 500 Final

MEN 500 Quarter 500 Semi 500 Final



Distance Best 
Number Name Level  Place  Time  Level  Place  Time Final Points Rank Time

325 SR M Biney A SEMI 1 2:34.456 A 1 2:28.082 34 1 2:28.082
322 XX R Steenge^ A SEMI 2 2:39.070 A 2 2:28.649 21 2 2:28.649
318 SR J Letai A SEMI 1 2:38.955 A 3 2:29.896 13 3 2:29.896
302 JR J Berhorst* A SEMI 3 2:35.199 A 4 2:29.998 8 4 2:29.998
304 JR H Choi* A SEMI 2 2:34.601 A 5 2:30.190 5 5 2:30.190
317 JR G Lee* A SEMI 3 2:39.392 A 6 2:36.593 3 6 2:36.593
308 JR K Liu* A SEMI ADV 3:10.047 A 7 9:99.999 2 7 3:10.047
316 JR E Lee* A SEMI P 9:99.999 B 1 2:54.184 1 8 2:54.184
319 JR L Stahl* A SEMI 4 2:36.815 B 2 2:54.357 9 2:36.815
315 XX G Chun ^ A SEMI P 9:99.999 B 3 2:54.494 10 2:54.494
320 JR S Kwon* A SEMI 4 2:42.866 B 4 2:59.440 11 2:42.866
311 SR M Reisman A SEMI 7 2:45.032 B 5 3:03.061 12 2:45.032
305 JR N Hurtado* A SEMI 6 2:44.618 B 6 3:03.456 13 2:44.618
314 JR U Willhoite* A SEMI 5 2:37.467 B 7 9:99.999 14 2:37.467

Distance Best 
Number Name Place  Time Level  Place  Time  Level  Place  Time Final Points Rank Time

431 JR B Kim * 1 2:25.477 A SEMI 2 2:33.256 A 1 2:19.837 34 1 2:19.837
436 SR A Callister 1 2:28.331 A SEMI 1 2:33.147 A 2 2:20.194 21 2 2:20.194
433 JR W Park* 2 2:28.395 A SEMI 3 2:33.382 A 3 2:21.151 13 3 2:21.151
430 JR A Sklutovsky* 1 2:34.685 A SEMI 1 2:26.743 A 4 2:21.348 8 4 2:21.348
411 JR H Halling* 1 2:18.402 A SEMI ADV 3:07.736 A 5 2:22.534 5 5 2:18.402
432 SR C DeClemente 2 2:34.804 A SEMI ADV 2:45.779 A 6 2:29.516 3 6 2:29.516
416 JR J Liu* 2 2:18.502 A SEMI 3 2:27.142 A 7 9:99.999 2 7 2:18.502
418 XX J Macaraeg ^ 3 2:18.591 A SEMI 2 2:27.096 A P 9:99.999 8 2:18.591
442 SR C Park 3 2:26.331 A SEMI P 9:99.999 B 1 2:38.674 9 2:26.331
421 XX R Shim ^ 3 2:35.039 A SEMI P 9:99.999 B 2 2:39.077 10 2:35.039
415 JR X Lawrence* 4 2:18.617 A SEMI 4 2:27.185 B 3 2:39.588 11 2:18.617
406 JR C Chandnani* 5 2:28.429 A SEMI 6 2:43.164 B 4 2:47.001 12 2:28.429
450 SR S. M Shupe II 3 2:28.505 A SEMI 4 2:33.602 B 5 2:51.821 13 2:28.505
420 JR R Shane* 2 2:25.647 A SEMI 6 3:22.461 B P 9:99.999 14 2:25.647
410 JR J Hachem* 4 2:28.625 B SEMI 1 2:42.788 C 1 2:22.357 15 2:22.357
427 JR Jing-K Yen* 6 2:48.023 B SEMI 2 2:43.156 C 2 2:22.852 16 2:22.852
425 JR G Wheelock* 4 2:35.690 B SEMI 2 2:28.622 C 3 2:23.392 17 2:23.392
438 SR Jon R Aquino P 9:99.999 B SEMI 1 2:25.555 C 4 2:24.446 18 2:24.446
414 XX L Koo ^ 6 2:35.835 B SEMI 3 2:28.731 C 5 2:27.857 19 2:27.857
428 JR B Larson* 5 2:39.990 B SEMI 3 2:47.336 C 6 2:28.936 20 2:28.936
429 SR L Tow 6 2:43.791 B SEMI 4 2:34.917 C 7 2:34.980 21 2:34.917
426 JR D Woodbury* 7 9:99.999 B SEMI P 9:99.999 D 1 2:34.102 22 2:34.102
423 JR N Troppe* P 9:99.999 B SEMI 5 2:43.086 D 2 2:34.178 23 2:34.178
435 JR M Shim* 4 2:33.060 B SEMI 6 2:50.855 D 3 2:42.211 24 2:33.060
413 XX J Kazanecki ^ 5 2:29.180 B SEMI DNS 9:99.999 D DNS 9:99.999 25 2:29.180

WOMEN- 1500 M RESULTS AND DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

MEN 1500 Quarter 1500 Semi 1500 Final
MEN- 1500 M RESULTS AND DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

Women 1500 Semi 1500 Final



Distance Best 
Number Name Place  Time Level  Place  Time  Level  Place  Time Final Points Rank Time

325 SR M Biney 1 1:36.895 A SEMI 1 1:31.797 A 1 1:30.988 34 1 1:30.988
322 XX R Steenge^ 1 1:36.641 A SEMI 2 1:33.256 A 2 1:31.785 21 2 1:31.785
304 JR H Choi* 1 1:37.357 A SEMI 2 1:32.347 A 3 1:31.989 13 3 1:31.989
318 SR J Letai 1 1:54.319 A SEMI 1 1:33.182 A 4 1:32.352 8 4 1:32.352
302 JR J Berhorst* 2 1:37.058 A SEMI 3 1:32.489 A 5 1:32.384 5 5 1:32.384
316 JR E Lee* 2 1:36.748 A SEMI 3 1:33.379 B 1 2:08.378 3 6 1:33.379
317 JR G Lee* 2 1:55.153 A SEMI 5 1:41.325 B 2 2:08.449 2 7 1:41.325
319 JR L Stahl* 3 1:38.067 A SEMI 4 1:33.930 B 3 2:08.610 1 8 1:33.930
314 JR U Willhoite* 3 1:38.445 A SEMI 5 1:38.534 B 4 2:09.594 9 1:38.445
308 JR K Liu* 2 1:37.652 A SEMI 4 1:35.159 B P 9:99.999 10 1:35.159
320 JR S Kwon* 3 1:55.164 C 1 1:43.576 11 1:43.576
305 JR N Hurtado* 4 1:44.216 C 2 1:45.736 12 1:44.216
311 JR M Reisman 4 1:46.097 C 3 1:46.552 13 1:46.097
315 XX G Chun ^ 3 1:38.958 C P 9:99.999 14 1:38.958

Distance Best 
Number Name Place  Time Level  Place  Time  Level  Place  Time Final Points Rank Time

431 JR B Kim * 2 1:31.665 A SEMI 2 1:26.188 A 1 1:26.884 34 1 1:26.188
432 SR C DeClemente 1 1:34.582 A SEMI 1 1:26.159 A 2 1:27.262 21 2 1:26.159
436 SR A Callister 2 1:28.735 A SEMI 1 1:39.284 A 3 1:27.323 13 3 1:27.323
433 JR W Park* 2 1:29.245 A SEMI 2 1:39.545 A 4 1:27.704 8 4 1:27.704
430 JR A Sklutovsky* 1 1:33.110 A SEMI 3 1:26.350 A 5 1:27.854 5 5 1:26.350
450 SR S. M Shupe II 1 1:31.087 A SEMI 4 1:39.917 B 1 1:30.179 3 6 1:30.179
427 JR Jing-K Yen* 2 1:35.015 A SEMI 4 1:26.719 B 2 1:30.364 2 7 1:26.719
416 JR J Liu* ADV 2:03.720 A SEMI DNF 9:99.999 B 3 1:30.839 1 8 1:30.839
406 JR C Chandnani* 2 1:37.562 A SEMI 5 1:46.542 B 4 1:37.575 9 1:37.562
411 JR H Halling* 1 1:29.148 A SEMI 3 1:39.718 B P 9:99.999 10 1:29.148
442 SR C Park 1 1:28.653 A SEMI 5 1:26.800 B P 9:99.999 11 1:26.800
418 XX J Macaraeg ^ P 9:99.999 B SEMI 2 1:29.392 C 1 1:27.714 12 1:27.714
421 XX R Shim ^ P 9:99.999 B SEMI 2 1:30.282 C 2 1:27.897 13 1:27.897
438 SR Jon R Aquino P 9:99.999 B SEMI 1 1:29.227 C 3 1:28.354 14 1:28.354
415 JR X Lawrence* 3 1:29.473 B SEMI 1 1:30.195 C 4 1:29.010 15 1:29.010
426 JR D Woodbury* 3 1:35.351 B SEMI 1 1:30.332 C 5 1:35.840 16 1:30.332
420 JR R Shane* 3 1:30.566 B SEMI 3 1:29.954 D 1 1:27.187 17 1:27.187
423 JR N Troppe* 3 1:32.979 B SEMI 2 1:30.599 D 2 1:28.202 18 1:28.202
425 JR G Wheelock* 4 1:33.136 B SEMI 3 1:30.445 D 3 1:29.345 19 1:29.345
414 XX L Koo ^ 5 1:33.802 B SEMI 3 1:33.159 D 4 1:30.584 20 1:30.584
413 XX J Kazanecki ^ 4 1:59.786 B SEMI 4 1:33.718 D 5 1:31.243 21 1:31.243
410 JR J Hachem* 4 1:29.574 B SEMI P 9:99.999 E 1 1:26.200 22 1:26.200
435 JR M Shim* 4 1:36.928 B SEMI 4 1:34.513 E 2 1:34.750 23 1:34.513
429 SR L Tow 5 1:39.805 B SEMI 4 1:37.446 E 3 1:34.929 24 1:34.929
428 JR B Larson* P 9:99.999 B SEMI 5 1:34.662 E P 9:99.999 25 1:34.662

WOMEN- 1000M RESULTS AND DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

MEN- 1000 M RESULTS AND DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION
1000 Quarter 1000 Semi 1000 Final

1000 Quarter 1000 Semi 1000 Final
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